Y
"
=,

N

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION - ~—-~rb—~~=---.
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-838 R/C & LIT CAMP @PEACHCREST 6/16-6/27 M-F 7:30-1:30

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:15AM  TIFFANY DR ,30035 & GREENWAY DR ,30035 1 1
06:26 AM  KNOLLBERRY LA ,30034 & BERRYVIEW CT ,30034 1 2
06:27 AM  NEWBERRY DOWNS LA & KNOLLBERRY LA (SOUTH) 2 4
06:31 AM  BARTOW MORGAN WY, 30034 & VINING RIDGE TER 2 6
06:35 AM  FLAT SHOALS PKWY, 30034 @ ORCHARD WALK APTS 2 8
06:35 AM  FLAT SHOALS PKWY, 30034 @ THE ASHBERRY APTS 1 9
06:36 AM  LUMBY DR ,30034 @ CREEKSIDE VISTA (ENTRANCE) 1 10
06:41 AM  STARDUST CIR ,30034 & STARDUST TRL ,30034 3 13
06:42 AM  KINGSBROOKE CT ,30034 & STARDUST TRL (SOUTH) 2 15
06:44 AM  COLUMBIA CROSSING DR ,30034 & CHARLESTON TER, 30034 2 17
06:48 AM 3004 EMBER DR, 30034 CREEKSIDE APTS 0 17
06:51 AM  COLUMBIA DR ,30034 @ ABBEY WOODS CONDOS 1 18
06:56 AM  GLENROCK DR ,30032 & COLUMBIA WOODS DR ,30032 2 20
06:58 AM  GREEN FORREST DR ,30032 & GAY DR ,30032 3 23
07:01 AM  SANDUSKY DR ,30032 & BARBARA LA ,30032 1 24
07:04 AM  WOODS DR ,30032 & SPRING CIR ,30032 (WEST) 1 25
07:08 AM  PEACHCREST RD ,30032 & PEACHCREST TRCE ,30032 2 27
07:10 AM  SCHOOL: PEACHCREST ELEM SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhhhkhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 311.8R4

khkhkkhkhkkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhhhkhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhrkk rkkx**x

06/ 13/ 2025 Page 1



Y
"
=,

N

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION - ~—-~rb—~~=---.
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-836 R/C & LIT CAMP @PEACHCREST 6/16-6/27 M-F 7:30-1:30

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:21 AM  WELLINGTON TER ,30035 & YORKDALE DR ,30035 2 2
06:27 AM  GALLEON CRSG ,30035 & GALLEON CRSG ,30035 (NORTH) 1 3
06:34 AM  COVINGTON HWY, 30035 & LENOX AV, 30035 PARK PLACE TOWNHOMES 2 5
06:42 AM  SNAP CREEK LA ,30035 & QUICKWATER CT ,30035 1 6
06:50 AM  SNAPFINGER WOODS DR ,30035 @ BRISTOL CREEK APTS. 2 8
06:50 AM  SNAPFINGER WOODS DR ,30035 @ CHAPEL RUN APTS 2 10
06:54 AM  LESLIE BROOK DR ,30035 & LESLIE BROOK WAY ,30035 1 11
06:56 AM  WINGFOOT CT ,30035 & WINGFOOT PL ,30035 3 14
07:00 AM EMERALD CASTLE DR ,30035 & SNAPFINGER CIR ,30035 4 18
07:00 AM EMERALD CASTLE DR ,30035 & GREEN HAWK TRL ,30035 1 19
07:10 AM  SCHOOL: PEACHCREST ELEM SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I O I S R O I I I I R I I O I I I R R S R I R I R I S T

End of Run: 311.8R2

EE R I S I I I R I R O I I I I R I S I R R I R R I O R I O T

06/ 13/ 2025 Page 2



"
|\ |
-,

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION - ~—-~rb—~~=---.
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: ()
Route #: .
Driver: Bus #:
RT-835 R/C & LIT CAMP @PEACHCREST 6/16-6/27 M-F 7:30-1:30
Stop Time Stop Location Students Total

N
N

06:27 AM ROBIN RD ,30032 & BLUEBIRD LA ,30032

06:32 AM GLENWOOD RD ,30032 @ VALLEY BRIDGE APTS

06:34 AM MCAFEE RD ,30032 @ INDIAN SPRINGS CONDOS

06:36 AM GLEN ECHO DR ,30032 & GLEN FALLS DR ,30032

06:37 AM CROWN POINT CT, 30032 & OREGON TRL, 30032

06:39 AM CHESTNUT HILL CIR ,30032 & BROADVIEW CT ,30032
06:40 AM ROLLING VIEW DR ,30032 & GREENTREE DR

06:44 AM NEWGATE DR ,30035 & WEDGEFIELD CIR (WEST)

06:47 AM GLENWOOD RD ,30035 @ HIDDEN WOODS APT

06:50 AM COVINGTON HWY,30035 @ KRC RIDGE APTS

06:54 AM GLENHAVEN DR, 30035 & HIGHLAND CT, 30035

06:56 AM COVINGTON HWY, 30035 & ALDEN PARK DR.

06:59 AM COLONY EAST CIR ,30083 & INDIAN FOREST RD ,30083
07:05 AM  AUSTIN MEADOWS DR, 30032 & AUSTIN MEADOWS DRIVE
07:07 AM SHERRYDALE LA ,30032 & BROOKCREST CIR ,30032
07:10 AM SCHOOL: PEACHCREST ELEM SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkhkkhkrkk krkk**x

End of Run: 311.8R1

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhdhdhkhhhkhdhkrkkhrkk krkkx*x*x

P P RPRPRRPREPRMERNNANLPR
'—\
\I

06/ 13/ 2025 Page 3



"
|\ |
-,

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION - ~—-~rb—~~=---.
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-839 R/C & LIT CAMP @PEACHCREST 6/16-6/27 M-F 7:30-1:30

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:32 AM  REDAN RD ,30032 @ REDAN VILLAGE APTS 1 1
06:37 AM  MIDWAY RD ,30032 @ MIDWAY MANOR APTS 1 2
06:40 AM  MEMORIAL DR ,30032 @ RIDGEWOOD APTS (ENTRANCE) 2 4
06:41 AM  MAPLE WALK CIR,30032 @ MAPLE WALK APTS 1 5
06:42 AM  MIDWAY RD ,30032 & LARK LA ,30032 1 6
06:43 AM  BEECH DR, 30032 & TACOMA WY, 30032 4 10
06:48 AM  RUPERT RD,30032 & LAGUNA DR ,30032 1 11
06:49 AM  BELVEDERE LA, 30032 & SAN GABRIEL AV, 30032 1 12
06:49 AM  MONTEREY DR, 30032 & SAN GABRIEL AV, 30032 1 13
06:56 AM 2512 MELLVILLE AV, 30032 2 15
06:59 AM  GLENWOOD RD ,30032 @ PARK 35 1 16
07:00 AM  GLENWOOD RD ,30032 & RIDGELAND DR ,30032 3 19
07:02 AM  SAN GABRIEL AV, 30032 & CIVIC CLUB PL, 30032 1 20
07:04 AM  IVY GLENN RD, 30032 & SANTA MONICA DR, 30032 1 21
07:07AM  MAPLEHURST DR ,30032 & MIDVIEW DR ,30032 2 23
07:10 AM  SCHOOL: PEACHCREST ELEM SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkhkkhkrkk krkk**x

End of Run: 311.8R5

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhdhdhkhhhkhdhkrkkhrkk krkkx*x*x

06/ 13/ 2025 Page 4



"
|\ |
-,

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION - ~—-~rb—~~=---.
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-840 R/C & LIT CAMP @PEACHCREST 6/16-6/27 M-F 7:30-1:30

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:34 AM  NORTHERN AVE ,30002 @ AVONDALE RESERVE APTS 1 1
06:36 AM  KENSINGTON RD & GATEHOUSE DR @AVONDALE VILLAGE (ENTRANCE) 7 8
06:45 AM  KENSINGTON RD ,30032 @ LANGLEY PLACE APTS 1 9
06:45 AM  KENSINGTON RD, 30032 @ KENRIDGE APTS 2 11
06:45 AM 3897 KENSINGTON RD, 30032 & KENRIDGE PKWY 1 12
06:50 AM  LEE ANN DR ,30035 & RENEE DR ,30035 2 14
06:55 AM  REDAN RD, 30083 & PRIVY LA, 30083 2 16
06:59 AM  AUTUMN HILL DR, 30083 & OLD COACH RD, 30083 1 17
07:02 AM  REDAN RD, 30032 @ SUNRISE VIEW APTS 2 19
07:03 AM  COVINGTON HWY ,30032 @ COBBS CREEK APTS 1 20
07:04 AM 4015 COVINGTON HWY ,30032 FORTY15 APTS. 2 22
07:05AM W AUSTIN RD, 30032 & TURNER HEIGHTS DR, 30032 1 23
07:06 AM  CORNWALL RD, 30032 & TURNER HEIGHTS DR, 30032 1 24
07:10 AM  SCHOOL: PEACHCREST ELEM SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhdhkhdhkhdhkrkkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 311.8R6

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhrkk krkkx**x

06/ 13/ 2025 Page 5



